MODEL # FUNCTION URL
Quintech Home Page Primary Link http://www.quintechelectronics.com/
NEW! XRM 2250 RF Matrix Switch for L Band (950-2150 MHz)
Modular (Expandable) Hot Swap Cards & PSUs
SRM 2150 RF Matrix Switch
L Band Matrix (950-2150 MHz)
Modular (Expandable) Full Fan-out (Splitting)

LSC16 1000P Passive Broadband Splitter (16-way) 1x16
Passive Broadband Combiner (16-way) 16x1
LSC32 1000P Passive Broadband Splitter (32-way) 1x32
Passive Broadband Combiner (32-way) 32x1
LSC48 1000P Passive Broadband Splitter (48-way) 1x48
Passive Broadband Combiner (48-way) 48
LSC64 1000P Passive Broadband Splitter (64-way) 1x64
Passive Broadband Combiner (64-way) 64x1
Redundant Power Supplies & Power Inserters
Passive Broadband Splitter/Combiners
RPS24/5.5F 16-port Redundant Power Supply with 24 VDC @ 5.5A and Type "F" Output
Connectors (Auto-ranging 100-240 VAC Input Power)
RPS24/5.5B 16-port Redundant Power Supply with 24 VDC @ 5.5A and BNC Output
Connectors (Auto-ranging 100-240 VAC Input Power)
RPS24/5.5Q 16-port Redundant Power Supply with 24 VDC @ 5.5A and 2-pin Quick Disconnect
Output Connectors (Auto-ranging 100-240 VAC Input Power)
RPS18/4.0F 16 port Redundant Power Supply with 18 VDC @ 4.0A, Type "F", 75 ohm Output
Connectors (Autoranging 100-240 VAC Input Voltage)
RPS18/4.0B 16 port Redundant Power Supply with 18 VDC @ 4.0A, BNC, 75 ohm Output
Connectors (Autoranging 100-240 VAC Input Voltage)
RPS18/4.0Q 16 port Redundant Power Supply with 18 VDC @ 4.0A, 2-pin Quick Disconnect
Output Connectors (Autoranging 100-240 VAC Input Voltage)
DCB 2150 DC Block Power Inserter For LNB Power Insertion http://www.quintechelectronics.com/dcb2150-dc-inserter.php
DCP 2150 DC Block Power Inserter with AC Adapter For LNB Power Insertion http://www.quintechelectronics.com/dcp2150-dc-inserter.php